NITROGAS S.A.U. Albert Einstein, 9 P.T. de Álava - 01510 Miñano (ÁLAVA) SPAIN
+34 945 297 222 - nitrogas@nitrogas.com - www.nitrogas.com224
Ordering example:   4 x M-6500-125
Order No. S (1)
mm
L
mm
A
mm
F0
(2)
daN
F
daN
(3)
kg
(20ºC,145 bar)
M-6500-25 25 165 140
6400
8900 No 9.18
M-6500-38 38 191 153 9400 No 9.72
M-6500-50 50 215 165 9800 No 10.40
M-6500-63 63 241 178 10000 No 10.36
M-6500-80 80 275 195 10500 No 11.61
M-6500-100 100 315 215 10900 Yes 12.42
M-6500-125 125 375 250 10600 Yes 13.43
M-6500-160 160 450 290 10700 Yes 14.84
M-6500
Flange must not support spring’s force
0
10